
Pos 

TT1 
1 
2 

TT2 
DQ 

TT3 
1 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DQ 

TT5 
1 

TTD 
1 

TTE 
1 
2 
3 

TTU 
1 

No. 

6 
32 

1X 

43 

71 
67 
44 
85 

191 

18 

555 

52 
45 
28 

706 

Name 

Kirk Lawrence 
Jerry Digges 

Fred Evans 

Brendan Shattles 

Joel Morrison 
Jeffery Horton 
Paul Norris 
Lee Brown 
Luke Fenton 

Roy Parsons 

Grant West 

Team Mannys Crab Shack 
Bob Manker 
Aiden Baker Crouse 

Gary Trickett 

Make/Model 

CHEVROLET CORVETTE ZO6 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda s2000 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

VW Golf 

mazda mx5 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Class 

TT1 
TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 
TT4 

TT5 

TTD 

TTE 
TTE 
TTE 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:00.024 
2:07.093 

2:06.852 

1:45.101 
1:54.201 
1:55.163 
2:17.586 

1:58.554 

1:55.714 

1:55.447 
2:00.803 
2:08.930 

1:48.341 

In Session 

Session 1 
Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 
Session 2 
Session 2 
Session 1 
Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 
Session 3 
Session 1 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

2:03.253 
2:11.264 

2:07.167 

1:45.239 
1:55.524 
1:55.619 
2:21.039 

1:59.061 

1:56.011 

1:55.595 
2:00.810 
2:09.161 

1:48.847 

2nd Session 

Session 1 
Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 1 

Session 2 
Session 2 
Session 2 
Session 1 
Session 1 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 
Session 3 
Session 1 

Session 2 
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Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA-SE 2018 Carolina Motorsports Park 

Time Trial 

11 Feb TT Final 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.270 miles 


